
NAME CONTACT EXPIRATION DATE PHONE NUMBER

Adams, Kristy pikristy@gmail.com 2/12/2016 678‐451‐4406

Baker, Benjamin foss.baker@ancillarylegal.com  4/15/2016 404‐459‐8006

Benito, Richard Rick.Benito@gmail.com 10/18/2018 404‐435‐4911

Benito, Robert bob30075@gmail.com 10/18/2018 404.271.0627

Cline, Travis travis.cline@ancillarylegal.com  6/20/2019 404‐459‐8006

Cunningham, Sally sally@millenniuminv.com             5/5/2019 770‐489‐7017/770‐351‐7672

Dreeman, Douglas            doug@asslegal.com 8/1/2015 404‐303‐7899

Echols, Eric C eric@LPSgroup.net 1/10/2016 770‐579‐0188/770‐262‐4660

Faulkner, Dana faulkner1@ymail.com 12/21/2015 404‐627‐7777/706‐773‐5983

Fuller, Thomas Wayne twaynefuller@bellsouth.net 1/10/2016 770‐428‐6178/404‐432‐8089

Gruhn, Tammie B. tammiegruhn@outlook.com 12/9/2018 404‐734‐8542

Highsmith, Amos Matthew services@ttplegalservices.com 9/25/2018 404‐874‐8188

Hightower, Jr., Anthonio hightower1133@yahoo.com 11/20/2018 770.265.2634

Hindsman, Cherrod T. cherrodhindsman76@gmail.com 9/23/2017 678.458.5433

Johnson, Christina M johnson.christinam19@gmail.com 12/17/2018 404‐627‐7777

Lutwack, William C fmwcl@bellsouth.net 10/1/2015 404‐313‐6075

Malone, Rachael Ann Rachaelm.jri@gmail.com 5/10/2016 678.756.7302

Moss, Cynthis docketlegal@gmail.com 5/11/2015 404‐379‐3921

Rauser, Jayne jrauser@diversifiedlegal.com 11/28/2015 404‐627‐7777/678‐469‐8584

Reid, Cletis Alan cltsrd@gmail.com 3/11/2017 770.241.7775

Sadler, Jr., John T. jsadler@asupremeusa.com 4/18/2016 404.610.1660

Saxon, Robin L rsaxon@gotcha‐covered‐llc.com 10/22/2018 404‐394‐6924

Saxon, Virginia missaxonserves@gmial.com 10/22/2018 404.747.6282

Shadix, Jimmy shadixj@yahoo.com  3/1/2019 678‐326‐8289

Singleton, Amanda amanda@capitalpi.com 9/8/2017 404.713.4646

Singleton, Wesley wes@capitalpi.com 8/24/2019 770.993.2900

Sleep, Thomas G tsleep@mindspring.com 2/16/2016 404‐627‐7777/404‐630‐0267

Smith, Bruce R Jr. bricksmith@hotmail.com 10/27/2018 404‐872‐1200

Smith, Virginia E.  esmith@aps‐ga.net 10/27/2018 404‐872‐1200

Steidl, David dsteidl@Ddiversifiedlegal.com 7/16/2018 770.641.6234

Stokes, Brian E brian@aperfectserve.com 3/13/2017 770.299.9331

Suttles, Jr., Marvin R. marvin@asoinvestigations.com 11/4/2017 678.321.6897

Tamaroff, Paul K ptamaroff@aps‐ga.net 10/27/2018 404‐872‐1200

Thompson, Vanessa vntd1@yahoo.com 10/31/2016 404.901.0700

West, Eric Noel ericwest64@yahoo.com 10/5/2018 404.216.2466

Wingo, Michael wingomichael@hotmail.com 2/6/2016 404.627.7777/678.725.8090

Winkelman, Nan Langford tsisina@att.net 5/5/2018 706.291.6490

Wolfe, Lisa Lynn llwolfe@bellsouth.net  11/28/2015 678.358.6801

Wright, Christopher K. right1legalservices@gmail.com 8/1/2017 404.664.1972


